

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).20837- 20838 / 2008

G. C H A N D R A S E K H A R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M I T T A V E N K A T A S U B B A I A H C . (D) T H R . L R S . & O R S Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for extension of time,exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,stay
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/02 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

Issue notice forthwith.

List again on 27.3.2009.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registrar