

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20837-20838/2008

G. CHANDRASEKHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MITTA VENKATA SUBBAIAH C.(D)THR.LRS.&0RS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief ))

impugned

Date: 27/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK